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1 2/5 &l 2R 4:19.11
LI ER =2 (0.55) 30.63  1:05.31  1:05.31
#F BAE =3 (+0.72) 33.80 1:12.20  2:17.51
=l ik = (+0. 56) 29.61  1:06.22  3:23.73
wHE =D =1 (+0.18) 25.14 55.38  4:19.11
2 2/3 A\HEWMm =2 4:20.22
=H % =2 (0.64) 32.87  1:08.43  1:08.43
By BE =2 (+0.03) 31.19  1:06.62  2:15.05
INE  fEX =3 (+0.62) 30.56  1:05.95  3:21.00
TR RS =3 (40.53) 28.52 59.22  4:20.22
3 /4 EEEE =55 4:21.05
i B%j: =1 (0.59) 30.40  1:03.31  1:03.31
BIE BEf#f =1 (+0.48) 31,79 1:08.36  2:11.67
FE B =1 (40.52) 3317 1:12.97  3:24.64
BE =M =1 (40.48) 26. 47 56.41  4:21.05
4 2/2 AW =255 4:22.17
AE BEE =2 (0.60) 31.69  1:06.41  1:06.41
mx IES =2 (+0.61) 33.69  1:10.91  2:17.32
H#EF =R =3 (40.57) 29.18  1:03.07  3:20.39
K& —HA =1 (40.45) 29.04  1:01.78  4:22.17
5 2/6 =i =R 4:25.66
1V =2 (0.56) 30.08  1:03.71  1:03.7
no E5 =2 (+0.80) 37.37  1:19.19  2:22.90
FRFEHAAER =2 (40.39) 28.56  1:02.31  3:25.21
H BEK =3 (+0.29) 28.24  1:00.45  4:25.66
6 1/6 FEIII =R 4:28.95
FE —H =3 (0.64) 30.78  1:04.15  1:04.15
alll whiE =1 (+0.18) 35.99  1:18.94  2:23.09
R #HE =3 (40.53) 28.39  1:02.91  3:26.00
bz N 1= =2 (+0.19) 29.01  1:02.95  4:28.95
T 1/4 #EATIH =255 4:30.02
T ki =3 (0.56) 32.82  1:08.29  1:08.29
Rl —5F =2 (40.53) 34.64  1:16.17  2:24.46
JTiE AKX =3 (+0.49) 29.88  1:06.86  3:31.32
WEF & =21 (40.32) 27.78 58.70  4:30.02
8 2/7 BEFR =R 4:30. 25
BiE RE =3 (0.51) 29.86  1:03.06  1:03.06
= =15 =2 (40.52) 35.90  1:17.44  2:20.50
=5 AR =2 (+0.79) 33.27  1:12.05  3:32.55
ETH K& =2 (40.59) 27.22 57.70  4:30.25
9 1/2 ZEHR =R 4:30.53
miE —ig =3 (0.59) 34.88  1:15.09  1:15.09
WF EX = (0. 30) 34.17  1:13.26  2:28.35
BEH && =1 (+0.28) 27.20 59.71  3:28.06
LT B =3 (40.53) 28.93  1:02.47  4:30.53
10 1/5 EEBER =R 4:32. 64
dt X =3 (0.74) 35.77  1:13.81  1:13.81
MK BE =3 (+0.43) 32.32 1:09.17  2:22.98
TIRH&Z N =3 (40.59) 31.96  1:10.65  3:33.63
HHE =H =1 (+0.39) 28.05 59.01  4:32.64
1M 1/3 ®KE 2R 4:43.97
MR =G =2 (0.58) 35.59  1:14.06  1:14.06
FR IE =2 (+0.24) 36.50  1:19.77  2:33.83
Bl FE =2 (+0.18) 32,17 1:10.42  3:44.25
ISA Bt =22 (40.33) 28.16 59.72  4:43.97
12 1/7 E&i =255 5:25. 46
BmR X— =3 (0.64) 40.09  1:25.73  1:25.73
EHE Bk =3 (40.53) 38.94  1:25.93  2:51.66
SEEFSERER =3 (40.80) 35.48  1:31.15  4:22.81
W &R =3 (+0.67) 29.83  1:02.65  5:25.46

SEIKO Swimming Results System



